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FEDERACION NATACION COMUNIDAD VALENGIANA

[l Trofeo Diputacion Base
Elche, 27 - 28/5/2023

Prueba 11
27/05/2023 - 11:15

Fem., 100m Mariposa

Alevin Femenino
Lista de salida

Serielde?

1 PITARCH FOLGUEROLES, Aitana
2 SALAS ESPANA, Emma

3 MANZANEDA GARCIA, Ariadna

4 FERRERO REVERT, Mar

5 SERRANO MONTERO, Carla

6 ARIAS RODRIGUEZ, Victoria

7 LIMA CERVINO, Eva

8 NIGUEZ JORDAN, Rebeca

Serie2de 7

AN

11
11
12
11
12
12
11
12

1 CARDELLS FERNANDEZ, Maria Del Pil12

2 ROVIRA CATALAN, Marta

3 MOLINA ALARCON, Uxia

4 ANTONINO VIVO, Lola

5 LUCAS PELEGRINA, Carla

6 LOPEZ REYES, Miriam

7 FOUNOUN BERENGUER, Samira
8 GARCIA BANON, Aitana

Serie3de?7

1 CANDELA GUTIERREZ, Elisa
2 MANSILLA ORTUNO, Ines

3 BANEZ GARCIA DE LA ROSA, Irene

4 LIZA HERNANDEZ, Ainhoa
MARTINEZ MOLLA, Adriana
MARTIN LOPEZ, Angela
LLORCA PEREZ, Martina
CRESPO VALERO, Vega

0 ~N OO

Serie4de 7

1 SANCHEZ VALLS, Claudia

2 RIVES EUGENIO, Elena

3 MORENO ALCARAZ, Carla

4 GONZALEZ CUARTIELLES, Daphne
5 SANCHEZ NAVARRO, Claudia

6 ZELIANKOVA, Palina

7 VIDAL VIDAL, Mia

8 RODENAS AMOROS, Aroa

11
11
11
12
11
12
11

11
12

12
11
12
12
12

12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12

Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
Cst-Cst Costa Azahar

Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedr

C.N. Ontinyent
C.N. Petrer

C.N. Elche

C. Valenciano
C.N. San Vicente

Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
C.N. Tenis Elche

C. Valenciano

C.N. Tenis Elche
C.N. Elche

C.N. Elche

C.N. Alfa llicitano

C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo
C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo
C.N. Ontinyent

C.N. Tenis Elche

C.N. Petrer

C.N. Tenis Elche

Cst-Cst Costa Azahar

C. Valenciano

C.N. San Vicente

C.N. Tenis Elche

C.N. San Vicente

Cst-Cst Costa Azahar

C. Valenciano

Club Natacion Alfa Torrevieja
C.N. Ontinyent

C.E. Eldense

2:20.00
2:14.90
2:16.92
2:24.35

2:09.46
2:07.71
2:03.53
1:59.47
2:01.38
2:06.80
2:09.12
2:15.16

1:54.87
1:54.00
1:52.28
1.52.77
1:52.86
1:53.05
1:54.26
1:56.13

1:50.85
1:48.18
1:45.97
1:44.38
1:45.42
1:46.99
1:49.41
1:51.51
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[l Trofeo Diputacion Base
FEDERACION NATACION COMUNIDAD VALENGIANA E|Che, 27 = 28/5/2023

Prueba 11, Fem., 100m Mariposa

Serie5de 7
1 ROCAMORA PEREZ, Adriana 12 C.N. San Vicente 1:42.44
2 MATEOS MORALES, Helena 11 C. Valenciano 1:42.14
3 ABOUELNAGA, Amina 12 Club Natacion Alfa Torrevieja 1:40.46
4 SANCHEZ BOLUDA, Celia 12 C.N. San Vicente 1:39.74
5 STINCEL-SUTOIN, Stefania Antonia 11 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 1:40.23
6 GOMIS CANESTRO, Maria 11 C.N. San Vicente 1:40.49
7 CLAVER ALVAREZ, Daniela 11 C.N. San Vicente 1:42.32
8 DOSUNA SANCHEZ, Marga 12 C.N. Tenis Elche 1:43.41

Serie 6 de 7
1 AZCUTIA BARZASHKA, Maria 12 C. Valenciano 1:33.85
2 ESTIVALIS BALLESTER, Marta 11 C. Valenciano 1:33.21
3 ODRIOZOLA CHOP, Valentina 11 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 1:30.78
4 GRACIA ESTRUCH, Maria 12 C. Valenciano 1:29.88
5 ZHUKOVA, Marta 11  Club Natacion Alfa Torrevieja 1:30.66
6 MONTON GARCES, Telma 11 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 1:33.02
7 VIZCAINO ESTEBAN, Candela 11 C.E. Eldense 1:33.43
8 REQUENA MARTINEZ, Angels 12 Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedr 1:37.68

Serie 7 de 7
1 ACEBAL MARTIN, Ariadna 11 C.N. San Vicente 1:27.50
2 DERIPAPA, Marianna 11  Club Natacion Alfa Torrevieja 1:24.60
3 ROIG CUNAT, Maria 11 C. Valenciano 1:21.91
4 PLANES FERNANDEZ, Carla 11 C. Valenciano 1:20.00
5 GARCIA LOPEZ, Sofia 11 C.E. Eldense 1:20.97
6 CARMONA LERMA, Alexia 11 C. Valenciano 1:24.39
7 PEIRO PORCAR, Rosa 11 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 1:26.55
8 WERNER, Lorena 11  Club Natacion Alfa Torrevieja 1:29.96
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